) 0

< <
P TIR NATURE P

PARCOURS NATURE (42 cibles) - PERS EN GATINAIS du 11/05/2014 au 11/05/2014
Classement Officiel

DECOUVERTE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 FOULTIER ELEONORE BOURGES 1 854668M SFCL 310 360 670 3

Nombre d'archers 1

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 LEVEQUE MARGOT BONNEVAL 830751R BFBB 480 530 1010
2 LEBERT-DEKENS ELOISE AMILLY J3 ARC 819097Y BFBB 355 345 700 1 5
3 PAQUET MYLENE ST JEAN LE BLANC 817784W BFBB 265 230 495 1

Nombre d'archers 3

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1  DEPELSEMACKER CLEMENT DAMMARD 752722B BHBB 510 540 1050 5 10
2 AMANCY LEONARD ST JEAN LE BLANC 792208W BHBB 505 485 990 10 9
3 DE PINHO DIAS YOHANN BOUSSY ST ANTOINE 786102J BHBB 455 365 820 1 2
4 LAHAYE MATHYS BOURGES AC 758848K BHBB 360 345 705
5 POIRON KEVIN PERS EN GATINAIS 836085N BHBB 375 300 675 1 3
6 COMPERAT JEREMY PERS EN GATINAIS 831207L BHBB 245 240 485 1

Nombre d'archers 6
MINIMES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 MICHEL CHARLENE BONNEVAL 786919X MFBB 455 500 955 3 5
Nombre d'archers 1

MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 LEBERT DEKENS ANTHONIN AMILLY J3 ARC 724370J MHBB 650 645 1295 22 5
2 VOISIN ANTONIN FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 793456C MHBB 605 570 1175 15 7
3 LUCAS CORENTIN VARENNES CHANGY 792083K MHBB 545 545 1090 6 11
4 DESLAIS LUCAS BELLEGARDE LA ROSE 751232G MHBB 415 585 1 000 5 7

Nombre d'archers 4
CADETTES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1 LEMAITRE JULIE CHEVREUSE 714689L CFBB 455 535 990 5 7
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2
3

TAP AMANDINE
SAULNIER GWENDOLYNE

CADETS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
VOISIN HUGO
DEVILLETTE BAPTISTE
PIRON TOM
MALLEGOL PIERRICK

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1

Nom

MENEAU FERDINAND

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
NOREST ELISE
GUILLOT SANDRINE
LEBOURCQ VALERIE
HABSIGER VERONIQUE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

N o0 o AN w N

Nom
BIDAUD DANIEL
POISSON CHRISTOPHE
LECERF YANNICK
BERNIER CHRISTOPHE
MEUNIER STEPHANE
VOISIN JEAN-JOSEPH
LEMAITRE FRANCK

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
GRIMAULT VERONIQUE
JOLLY FABIENNE
DELANNOI MARIE ARMELLE
PIRON FRANCINE

17/05/2014

VIC SUR AISNE
TRAPPES

Club
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
VIERZON 1ER
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
ST JEAN LE BLANC

Club
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC
ELANCOURT
AMILLY J3 ARC
PERS EN GATINAIS

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
PERS EN GATINAIS
CHEVREUSE
NANGIS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
SENS

Club
AMILLY J3 ARC
BERCHERES SUR VESGRE
GENNEVILLIERS
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE

786697F
654195G

Licence

709674K
776260L
732293W
812848F

Licence

7222615

Licence
2703877
808938F
765372B
787924P

Licence
675478R
290791C
749264T
793301J
753602H
749141
795621F

Licence
448542W
701919F
346778H
809398F

CFBB
CFBB

Cat.
CHBB
CHBB
CHBB
CHBB

Cat.
JHBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB

Cat.

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
VFBB
VFBB
SVFBB
VFBB
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460
435

P1

625
580
515
440

P1
530

P1

500
475
480
175

P1

630
585
520
485
375
425
350

P1

630
400
435
240

415
435

P2

605
540
595
440

P2
450

P2

530
405
345
130

P2

570
590
595
485
575
425
340

P2

610
385
350
280

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

875 1 4
870 1 2

Nombre d'archers 3

S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1230 15 6
1120 4 6
1110 8 6
880 3 3

Nombre d'archers 4
S4 Total 20-15 20-10
980 6 4

Nombre d'archers 1
S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1030 7 4
880 2 7
825 3 4

305

Nombre d'archers 4
S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1200 12 4
1175 8 9
1115 11 4
970 4 7
950 4 2
850 2 3
690 1 1

Nombre d'archers 7
S4 Total 20-15 20-10

1240

785 4 1
785 4
520 2 3

Nombre d'archers 4
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VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

O 00 N o0 U A W N =

_
o

Nom
BOISBEAU JEAN-JACQUES
LAHAYE GUY
RECHAUSSAT DANIEL
BUIDIN CHRISTIAN
MALASSINE DANIEL
PUILLET PHLIPPE
GASSMANN MARCEL
JOLLY HUBERT
ROBIN DANIEL
ROIGNEAU SERGE

Club
INGRE
BOURGES AC
CHATENAY MALABRY
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
PERS EN GATINAIS
LA TREMBLADE
BERCHERES SUR VESGRE
OZOIR LA FERRIERE
PERS EN GATINAIS

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1

Nom
DEVOS NICOLAS

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt

N o0 o N w N

Nom
BORGO AURELIE AUDREY
LETHROSNE LAURIE
PHILIPPE GAEL
MONTIEL LAETITIA
LAURENSON MAGALI
MIQUEL CHRISTELLE
GRANDI ELENA

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS
ST JEAN LE BLANC
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
DRAVEIL SENART
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
VIC SUR AISNE
VIC SUR AISNE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt

_

N o0 o AN w N

Nom
PORCHET REGIS
JESSON NICOLAS
LACROIX ANTOINE
MARTIN STEPHANE
MESTRALLET NICOLAS
GUILLOU KORANTIN
BRANCHUT DAVID

17/05/2014

Club
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
DRAVEIL SENART
INGRE
INGRE
PORTES LES VALENCE
PERS EN GATINAIS
NANGIS

Licence
683131J
778865T
728793S
457680D
432418V
786489E
718290A
701915B
768563V
341215L

Licence
742080J

Licence
367827M
391560J
330848T
405003W
675053D
417378X
687741V

Licence
459898P
462617V
653466P
383246X
361878W
461305U
815126G

Cat.
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB

Cat.
JHCO

Cat.

SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
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P1
585
490
490
455
485
440
435
375
400
320

P1
505

P1

605
620
620
540
580
560
585

P1

605
585
605
640
580
525
565

P2

540
520
460
405
375
385
385
440
385
275

P2
435

P2

655
590
575
590
540
555
480

P2

660
675
655
610
505
535
475

S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1125 9 6
1010
950 2 3
860 4
860 1 3
825 1 1
820 2 4
815 2 1
785 2 4
595 1 1
Nombre d'archers 10
S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
940 1 7
Nombre d'archers 1
S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1260 10 9
1210 11 7
1195 7 5
1130 6 10
1120 9 8
1115 5 8
1 065 8 4
Nombre d'archers 7
S3 S4 Total 20-15 20-10
1265 16 5
1260 14 6
1260 14 5
1250 16 5
1 085 22 3
1 060 6 6
1 040 2 7
Nombre d'archers 7
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VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
ANGOUILLANT SYLVIANE
MARTIN PATRICIA

Club
EPERNON
INGRE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt
1
2
3

Nom
SABO PETER

DEMARCONNAY JEAN LOUIS

HELWIG BERNARD

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
TINLOT MARTINE
LE DOZE FRANCOISE
BEAUDEAU SEVERINE
DELASENCERIE SABINE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

O 00 N o0 U AW N -

_
- O

Nom
BARRAULT CHRISTOPHE
DUMOUX CHRISTOPHE
CHEVRIER EMMANUEL
DAVID STEPHANE
MENEAU GILLES
JOSSE LOIC
MELLET DIDIER
CHEVRIER FRANCIS
POISSE EMMANUEL
LEBOURCQ CHRISTOPHE
VILLAIN PIERRE YVES

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT

Clt
1

2
3
4

Nom
PERRINEL FRANCOISE
CORNU CHANTAL
SIMON ANNICK
GREGUOR SYLVIE

17/05/2014

Club
VERSAILLES
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
PERS EN GATINAIS

Club
BAZAINVILLE
PALAISEAU
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
CHEVREUSE

Club
PITHIVIERS
CHATEAUROUX
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
HARDRICOURT
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
SENS
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS
CHARTRES
CHATENAY MALABRY
AMILLY J3 ARC
CHATENAY MALABRY

Club
NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN
AMILLY J3 ARC
CHATENAY MALABRY
SAULX LES CHARTREUX

Licence
430463V
609267X

Licence
415980C
060600V
829170X

Licence
681993X
440673T
741097R
793299G

Licence
276816M
680710C
747101S
707591W
722258N
7967657
637281X
781364J
453763W
780496R
417967M

Licence
389637U
270386Y
772804E
264417K

Cat.
SVFCO
VFCO

Cat.
VHCO
SVHCO
SVHCO

Cat.

SFAD
SFAD
SFAD
SFAD

Cat.

SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD

Cat.
VFAD
SVFAD
VFAD
SVFAD
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P1
635
390

P1

635
575
470

P1

485
430
300
190

P1

515
470
375
455
445
390
310
250
290
270
285

P1

425
275
350
250

P2
505
375

P2

625
525
505

P2

390
270
145
255

P2

545
540
535
370
315
335
275
295
250
250
175

P2

275
335
215
265

S3 S4 Total
1140

765

20-15
11
2

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total
1260
1100
975

20-15
18
5
3

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total
875
700
445

445

20-15
3
2

Nombre d'archers 4

S3 S4 Total
1 060
1010
910
825
760
725
585
545
540
520

460

20-15

Nombre d'archers 11

S3 S4 Total
700
610
565
515

20-15

20-10
7
2

20-10

10

20-10

20-10

A 00 o0 A O @

20-10

N N W N
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5

COUTROT VALERIE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt

O 00 N o0 U AW N -

S G U G
g AN W N = O

Nom
GREGUOR WALTER
BAILLY JEAN MARIE
LE DOZE CHRISTOPHE
LECLERC JACQUES
FOVEAU JEAN CHRISTOPHE
MICHEL GERARD
FARNOUX JEAN-CLAUDE
GIBOUIN BRUNO
BRAVIN RAOUL
GUILLOU LAURENT
RENOUARD JEAN-MICHEL
LAYER PHILIPPE
PALFRAY ALAIN
LARCHER PATRICK
GRAFFAGNINO HENRY

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1

Nom
ROIGNEAU ARTHUR

CADETS HOMMES A POULIES NU

Clt
1

Nom
MEUNIER THIBAULT

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1
2

Nom
BIDAULT KEVIN
BRUNET NICOLAS

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE

Clt
1
2

Nom
GABILLON VERONIQUE
FILLON SIBILLE

17/05/2014

ST JEAN LE BLANC

Club
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
AVORD
PALAISEAU
BOULOIRE
CHARTRES
BONNEVAL
POISSY
ELANCOURT
SAULX LES CHARTREUX
PERS EN GATINAIS
INGRE
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
SENS
NANGIS

Club
PERS EN GATINAIS

Club
NANGIS

Club
INGRE
AMILLY J3 ARC

Club
ANTONY
CHEVREUSE

669894W

Licence
254749B
381694K
4209917
236771K
408699N
616756M
596766J
437073E
7158517
443716A
593735P
4599005
318491L
448025J
838971A

Licence
786491G

Licence
753603J

Licence
686269V
657073K

Licence
384395W
656880A

VFAD

Cat.
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD

Cat.
CHTL

Cat.
CHCO

Cat.
JHTL
JHTL

Cat.
SFTL
SFTL
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250

P1

515
500
425
480
410
400
435
420
395
355
320
380
270
200
185

P1
715

P1
290

P1
690
680

P1
680
535

190

P2

530
430
495
435
480
480
395
400
355
390
365
270
300
215
150

P2
660

P2
425

P2
725
670

P2
695
620

440
Nombre d'archers 5
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1 045 8
930 4
920 5
915 5
890 1
880 1
830 4
820
750 2
745 1
685 2
650 2
570
415
335
Nombre d'archers 15
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1375 27
Nombre d'archers 1
S3 S4 Total 20-15
715 2
Nombre d'archers 1
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1415 33
1350 22
Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4 Total 20-15
1375 27
1155 15
Nombre d'archers 2

20-10
4
8
4
5
7

1

20-10
20-10

20-10

20-10
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

o N o0 U1 AW N

Nom
CIVADE ERVAN
QUINOT SEBASTIEN
SALLET CHRISTOPHE
THION ARNAUD
DEPELSEMACKER MICHEL
FOURNIER LOUIS
POIRON FRANCK
SAULNIER JEAN FRANCOIS

VETERANS DAMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

1
2

Nom
GOUNO CHRISTINE
ROBIN PASCALE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt

o U AN W N

Nom
JOYEUX ALAIN
BAZIN CHRISTIAN
BARKUSKY MICHEL
LEFEVRE ALAIN
VERNAY JOSEPH
GEBAUER JACQUES

SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE

Clt

1
2

Nom
PIDOUX NADEIGE
LE CAM LUCIE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt

o U N W N

Nom
GRANDI MARC
ESLAMPOUR ROBERT
LALANNE ROMAIN
GIROTTO SEBASTIEN
DEYDIER JOHN
COSTE FRANCK

17/05/2014

Club
AVORD
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
VIC SUR AISNE
BELLEGARDE LA ROSE
DAMMARD
LE MANS NATURE
PERS EN GATINAIS
TRAPPES

Club
PALAISEAU
OZOIR LA FERRIERE

Club
AVORD
BONNEVAL
MARCOUSSIS
PERS EN GATINAIS
ST JEAN LE BLANC
DRAVEIL SENART

Club
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE

Club
VIC SUR AISNE
ROCHEFORT EN YVELINE
BOURGES 1
SENS
BOUSSY ST ANTOINE
ORLEANS

Licence
6950295
663200V
717895W
722249D
229407F
647206K
717702L
453753K

Licence
800213X
365287B

Licence
333014X
467434F
314081T
741281R
525826A
235783L

Licence
749655T
441177R

Licence

264089D
714604U
3713112
808906W
657758E
617467K

Cat.

SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

Cat.
VFTL
SFTL

Cat.
VHTL
SVHTL
SVHTL
VHTL
SVHTL
SVHTL

Cat.
SFAC
SFAC

Cat.

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
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P1

675
695
675
640
645
655
660
605

P1
390

P1

690
700
685
680
620
605

P1
385
330

P1

555
570
515
465
405
470

P2

710
680
650
675
665
645
615
645

P2
290

P2

700
680
685
685
650
520

P2
295
215

P2

605
515
515
455
425
360

S3 S4 Total
1385
1375
1325
1315
1310
1300
1275

1250

20-15
29
27
22
22
18
15
19
15

Nombre d'archers 8

S3 S4 Total

680

20-15

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total
1390
1380
1370
1365
1270
1125

20-15
29
27
26
27
15
6

Nombre d'archers 6

S3  S4 Total
680
545

20-15
1
1

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total
1160
1085
1030
920
830

830

20-15

N O o

w

20-10

O N U1 08 A OO O W

20-10

20-10

g AN N

-

20-10

20-10

o A U1 A N U
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7 LEVEQUE DENIS BONNEVAL 820785H SHAC
VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 GOUFFE SYLVIE ST JEAN LE BLANC 364360U VFAC
VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 ROGIER PATRICK INGRE 730695J VHAC
2 GOUFFE PAUL ST JEAN LE BLANC 316777Y VHAC
3 AUDUTEAU ALAIN CHATENAY MALABRY 640630M VHAC
DECOUVERTE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat.
1 BRANCHUT ERWAN NANGIS 799136B MHCL

Nombre total d'archers 139

Club Organisateur

2445106 PERS UNION MULTI ACTIVITES

17/05/2014

Arbitre Responsable

M. DESLAIS WILLIAM
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220

P1
470

P1

515
540
315

P1
415

285

P2
405

P2

595
515
280

P2
430

S3

S3

S3

505
Nombre d'archers 7
S4 Total 20-15
875 2
Nombre d'archers 1
S4 Total 20-15
1110 7
1055 6

595
Nombre d'archers 3
S4 Total 20-15
845 2

Nombre d'archers

1

20-10
3

20-10
5
2
1

20-10
3

717



